Additional notes: Chicago Transit A Monday thru Friday #112 Vincennes/111th
(‘3\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA V H / Eastbound Westbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. Incennes
1 1 1 th IF.’VI111lt(hI wthl vnh/ bosrd/ 35th/ aRdQEth |ﬁv (E‘H'I»_th 35th/ 3/03rdl vnh/ ‘1’1v1th/ QRI 111kth/
0 Fedel’al |aW requn‘eS pr|0r|ty Seatlng be u'as 1 ?S ern ln.cennes ercennes ln.cennes e. ine e ine incennes incennes lr.wennes IES lern l.'laS I
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. Effective Mar. 23. 2025 430a 438a 4d2a Gdba  180a  h:%6a T T pida 4d8a o%a
Please stand up and yield these seats when ective Mar. =5, 510 518  bos e =30  mee  -ooTTo = 454 458 508
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 528  5:36 540 544 5:48 5:54 501a 506a 5:09a 5:13 5:17 5:23
5:45 553 558  6:02 6:06 613 e 5:29 5:33 5:40
® P 6:01  6:09 6:14  6:18 6:22 6:29 521 526 529 533 5:37 5:43
Schedg_lest?nd r?ther mg)TIR (Tjhls tlmettable 616 624 629 633 637 644 541 547 550 553 557 604
are subject to change. oes not assume 6:30  6:38 6:43  6:47 6:51 6:58 6:01  6:07 611  6:14 6:19 6:25
ibili in i 6:43 651 6:57  7:01 7:06 743 e e e 6:27 6:31 6:38
rr?sprc])nsrl]blllrt]y forre(;ror:]s n tlrmetﬁl_orllesfrncr);fg rl 6:56  7:05 711 716 7:21 7:29 6:20 626 6:30 633 6:38 6:44
Inconvenience or damage resulting irom aelays. 710  7:19 7:25  7:30 7:35 7:43 6:37  6:44 6:47  6:51 6:55 7:02
726  7:35 741 T:46 7:51 7:59 652  6:59 7.03  7:07 7:12 7:20
i i i i 7:42 7:51 7:57 8:02 8:07 8:15 7:07 7:15 7:19 7:23 7:29 7:36
0 Pay close attention to destlna_ltlop signs and . State OE/W 7:58 8:07 8:13 8:18 8:23 8:31 7:22 7:30 7:34 7:38 7:44 7:51
announcements when boarding: added service L 814 823 829 834 838 846 737 745 749 753 759 806
may sometimes be provided over portions of this 1l ¢ & 95th/Dan Ryan 8:30  8:39 8:44 848 8:52 9:00 7:52  8:00 8:04  8:08 8:14 8:21
or any bus route and some trips can end before Lafayette 30W Red Line terminal 8:46 855 9:00  9:04 9:08 9:16 807 815 819 823 8:29 8:36
; ; f 9:02 911 916  9:20 9:24 9:32 822 830 834  8:38 8:44 8:51
the furthest terminal on a line depending 919 928  9:33 937 941 949 837 845 849 853 859 906
on service needs or time of day. Halsted soow |1 £ 9:38  9:47 9:52  9:56  10:00  10:08 852  8:59 9:03  9:07 9:12 9:20
alsted 800W |in 9:57  10:06  10:11 10:15  10:18  10:26 9:07 914 918 922 927 935
: : 10:14 10223 10:28 10:32  10:36  10:43 9:23  9:30 9:34  9:38 9:43 9:51
% Bicycle racks are installed on the front ofall 10:32  10:41 1046 10:50 1053 11:01 939 946 950 954 9559  10:07
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during Vi, & Longwood Metra station 10:49 10:58  11:03  11:07  11:11  11:18 9:56 10:03  10:07 10:10  10:16  10:23
Epriee seor st s ey TN oy e lot 102 lom w0s ez 10w
: L Washington Heights 11:42  11:51  11:56  12:00p 12:03p 12:11p 10:49  10:56  10:59  11:03  11:08  11:16
O v 9 'elg 11:59 12:09p 12:14p 12:19 12:22 12:30 11:06 11:13 11:17  11:20 11:26 11:33
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text B etra station 12:17p 12:26  12:32 12:36  12:40  12:47 11:24  11:31  11:34  11:38  11:43  11:51
A ; a 12:34  12:44  12:49 12:54  12:57 1:05 11:41  11:48  11:52  11:55  12:01p  12:08p
or e-mail about planned service changes every e 12:;52 1:01  1:07 111 145 1:22 11559  12:06p 12:10p 12:14p 12:19  12:27
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and Morgan Park S 1:09 1:18  1:24 1:28  1:32  1:39 12:16p 12:24  12:28  12:31  12:37  12:44
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at Hioh School | 2 1:26  1:35 1:41 145 1:49 1:56 12:34  12:41  12:45  12:49  12:54 1:02
: : S 1:54FN  2:09 215  2:19 2:23 2:31 1:09  1:16 1:20 1:24 1:29 1:37
. . 111th St HH 1:50M  2:09 2:15 2:19 2:23 2:31 ————- mmem emees 1:37 1:43 1:51
@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app Metra station & 215 2:25  2:31  2:35  2:39 247 1:27  1:35  1:39 143 148  1:57
or call the RTA Travel Information Center at G 2:31 214 2:47  2:51 2:55 3:03 1:46  1:53 1:57  2:01 2:07 2:15
312-836-7000. P bt i > N 1 = T 2:57H  3:01 3:05 3:14 2:04  2:12 2:16  2:20 2:25 2:34
-6ob-/U00. Fara ootener mayor iniormacion, Western 2400W 2:47  2:57 3:04  3:08 3:12 3:21 — e 2:39 2:45 2:54
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 2:57MN 3:12 3:20 3:25 3:29 3:38 2:23 2:31 2:35 2:40 2:46 2:55
312-836-7000. 3:02F  3:12 3:20 3:25 3:29 3:38 2:41  2:49 2:54  2:58 3:05 3:14
- 314 3:24 3:32  3:37 3:41 3:50 3:00  3:08 312 317 3:23 3:32
E 3:26  3:36 3:44  3:49 3:53 4:02 3:15  3:23 327  3:32 3:38 3:47
r 3:39 3:49 3:57  4:01 4:06 4:15 3:30  3:38 342 3:47 3:53 4:02
3:54 4:04 4:11 4:15 4:19 4:27 3:44 3:52 3:57 4:01 4:08 4:17
) 4:10  4:20 4:27  4:31 4:35 4:43 3:56  4:04 4:09  4:14 4:20 4:29
Kedzie 3200W 4:26  4:36 4:43 447 4:51 4:59 4:08  4:16 4:21  4:26 4:32 4
4:42 452 4:58  5:02 5:06 5:14 4:20  4:28 4:33  4:38 4:44 4:53
442 4:52 4:59 4:35  4:43 4:48  4:53 4:59 5:08
4:59 5:09 5:15 5:19 5:23 5:30 4:50 4:58 5:03 5:08 5:14 5:23
5:16 5:26 5:32 5:36 5:40 5:47 5:05 5:13 5:18 5:23 5:29 5:38
5:35  5:45 5:51  5:55 5:59 6:06 5:20  5:28 5:33  5:38 5:44 5:53
Chicago 5:55  6:05 6:11  6:15 6:19 6:26 5:36  5:44 5:49  5:54 6:00 6:09
™| Agricuttural 6:10  6:20 6:25 5:54  6:02 6:06  6:10 6:15 6:23
. : 6:15  6:25 6:30  6:34 6:38 6:46 6:13  6:21 6:25  6:29 6:34 6:42
Pulaski a000w @ EleRiCll 6:35 6:44  6:49  6:53  6:56  7:03 6:32 640  6:44  6:48 653  7:01
6:56 7:05 7:10 7:14 7:17 7:24 6:51 6:58 7:02 7:06 7:11 7:19
7:19  7:28 7:33  7:37 7:40 7:47 710  7:17 7:21  7:25 7:30 7:38
7:20 7:29 7:34 7:30  7:37 7:41  7:45 7:50 7:58
7:42  7:51 7:56  8:00 8:03 8:10 7:52  7:59 8:03  8:07 8:12 8:20
8:05  8:14 8:19  8:23 8:26 8:33 8:15  8:22 8:26  8:30 8:35 8:43
8:28 8:37 8:42 8:46 8:49 8:56 8:38 8:45 8:49 8:53 8:58 9:06
8:51  8:59 9:04  9:08 9:11 9:18 9:01  9:08 9:12  9:16 9:21 9:28
9:14  9:22 9:27  9:31 9:34 9:41 9:25  9:32 9:36  9:40 9:45 9:52
9:37  9:45 9:50  9:54 9:57  10:04 9:50  9:56  10:00 10:04  10:09  10:15
10:00 10:08 10:12 10:16  10:19  10:25 10:20 10:26  10:30 10:34  10:39  10:45

10:23  10:31  10:35 10:39  10:42  10:48
10:46  10:54  10:58 -

All CTA buses are accessible
F - trip operates on Friday only
M - trip operates Monday thru Thursday H - trip begins at Morgan Park High School

transitchicago.com/bus/112 i al _
N - trip modified on non school days at time shown, school days only




Saturday #112 Vincennes/111th Sunday/holiday #112 Vincennes/111th

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
LV 111th/  111th/ 111th/ 103rd/ 95th/ AR 95th LV 95th  95th/ 103rd/ 1M1th/ 111th/ AR 111th/ LV 111th/  111th/ 111th/ 103rd/ 95th/ AR 95th LV 95th  95th/ 103rd/ 1M1th/ 111th/ AR 111th/
Pulaski Western Vincennes Vincennes Vincennes Red Line Red Line Vincennes Vincennes Vincennes Western Pulaski Pulaski Western Vincennes Vincennes Vincennes Red Line Red Line Vincennes Vincennes Vincennes Western Pulaski
5:15a  5:22a 5:27a  5:31a 5:34a 5:40a 4:45a  4:51a 4:54a  4:57a 5:02a 5:09a 5:10a 5:17a 5:21a  5:24a 5:27a 5338 @ eemee e e 4:55a 4:59a 5:05a
5:45 5:52 5:57 6:01 6:04 6:10 5:15 5:21 5:24 5:27 5:32 5:39 5:40 5:47 5:51 5:54 5:57 6:03 5:10a 5:15a 5:18a 5:22 5:26 5:32
6:15 6:22 6:27 6:31 6:34 6:40 5:45 5:51 5:54 5:57 6:02 6:09 6:10 6:17 6:21 6:24 6:27 6:33 5:40 5:45 5:48 5:52 5:56 6:02
6:45 6:53 6:58 7:02 7:05 712 6:15 6:21 6:24 6:27 6:32 6:39 6:40 6:47 6:51 6:54 6:57 7:03 6:10 6:15 6:18 6:22 6:26 6:32
7:15 7:23 7:28 7:32 7:36 7:43 6:44 6:51 6:54 6:58 7:02 7:09 7:10 717 721 7:24 7:27 7:33 6:40 6:45 6:48 6:52 6:56 7:02
7:45 7:53 7:58 8:02 8:06 8:13 7:10 7:18 7:22 7:26 7:31 7:39 7:40 7:47 7:51 7:54 7:57 8:03 7:10 7:15 7:18 7:22 7:26 7:32
8:10 8:18 8:23 8:27 8:31 8:38 7:35 7:43 7:47 7:51 7:56 8:04 8:10 8:17 8:21 8:24 8:27 8:33 7:40 7:45 7:48 7:52 7:56 8:02
8:35 8:43 8:48 8:52 8:56 9:03 8:00 8:08 8:12 8:16 8:21 8:29 8:40 8:47 8:51 8:54 8:57 9:03 8:10 8:16 8:19 8:23 8:27 8:33
9:00 9:09 9:14 9:18 9:22 9:29 8:25 8:33 8:37 8:41 8:46 8:54 9:10 9:17 9:21 9:25 9:29 9:35 8:40 8:46 8:49 8:53 8:57 9:03
9:25 9:34 9:39 9:43 9:47 9:54 8:50 8:57 9:01 9:05 9:10 9:18 9:40 9:47 9:51 9:55 9:59 10:05 9:10 9:16 9:19 9:23 9:27 9:33
9:50 9:59 10:04 10:08 10:12 10:19 9:15 9:22 9:26 9:30 9:35 9:43 10:10  10:17 10:21 10:25 10:29 10:35 9:40 9:46 9:50 9:53 9:58 10:05
10:15  10:24 10:29 10:34 10:38 10:45 9:40 9:47 9:51 9:55 10:00 10:08 10:40 10:47 10:51 10:55 10:59 11:05 10:10 10:16 10:20 10:23 10:28 10:35
10:40 10:49 10:54 10:59 11:03 11:10 10:05 10:12 10:16  10:20 10:25 10:33 11:10  11:17 11:21 11:25 11:29 11:35 10:40 10:46 10:50 10:53 10:58 11:05
11:03  11:12 11:17  11:22 11:26 11:33 10:28 10:35 10:39 10:43 10:48 10:56 11:40 11:47 11:51 11:55 11:59 12:05p 11:10 11:16 11:20 11:23 11:28 11:35
11:26  11:35 11:40 11:45 11:49 11:56 10:51 10:58 11:02 11:06 11:11 11:19 12:10p 12:17p 12:21p 12:25p 12:29p 12:35 11:40 11:46 11:50 11:53 11:58 12:05p
11:49  11:58 12:03p 12:08p 12:12p 12:19p 11:14 1121 11:25 11:29 11:34 11:42 12:40 12:47 12:51 12:55 12:59 1:05 12:10p 12:16p 12:20p 12:24p 12:28p 12:35
12:12p 12:21p 12:26  12:31 12:35 12:42 11:37  11:44 11:48 11:52 11:57 12:05p 1:10 1:17 1:22 1:26 1:30 1:37 12:40 12:46 12:50 12:54 12:58 1:05
12:34  12:43 12:49 12:53 12:57 1:05 12:00p 12:07p 12:11p 12:15p 12:20p 12:28 1:40 1:47 1:52 1:56 2:00 2:07 1:10 1:16 1:20 1:24 1:28 1:35
12:54 1:03 1:09 1:13 1:17 1:25 12:19  12:26 12:30 12:34 12:39 12:47 2:10 2:17 2:22 2:26 2:30 2:37 1:40 1:46 1:50 1:54 1:58 2:05
1:14 1:23 1:29 1:33 1:37 1:45 12:38 12:45 12:49 12:53 12:58 1:06 2:40 2:47 2:52 2:56 3:00 3:07 2:10 2:16 2:20 2:24 2:28 2:35
1:34 1:43 1:49 1:53 1:57 2:05 12:57 1:04 1:08 1:12 1:18 1:26 3:10 3:17 3:22 3:26 3:30 3:37 2:40 2:46 2:50 2:54 2:59 3:06
1:54 2:03 2:09 2:13 2:17 2:25 1:16 1:23 1:27 1:31 1:37 1:45 3:40 3:47 3:52 3:56 4:00 4:07 3:10 3:16 3:20 3:24 3:29 3:36
2:14 2:23 2:29 2:33 2:37 2:45 1:35 1:42 1:46 1:50 1:56 2:04 4:10 4:17 4:22 4:26 4:29 4:36 3:40 3:46 3:50 3:54 3:59 4:06
2:34 2:43 2:49 2:53 2:57 3:05 1:54 2:01 2:05 2:09 2:15 2:23 4:40 4:47 4:52 4:56 4:59 5:06 4:10 4:16 4:20 4:24 4:29 4:36
2:53 3:02 3:08 3:12 3:16 3:24 2:13 2:21 2:25 2:29 2:34 2:42 5:10 5:17 5:22 5:26 5:29 5:36 4:40 4:46 4:50 4:54 4:59 5:06
3:12 3:21 3:27 3:31 3:35 3:43 2:32 2:40 2:45 2:49 2:55 3:04 5:40 5:47 5:52 5:56 5:59 6:06 5:10 5:16 5:20 5:24 5:29 5:36
3:31 3:40 3:46 3:50 3:54 4:02 2:51 2:59 3:04 3:08 3:14 3:23 6:10 6:17 6:22 6:26 6:29 6:36 5:40 5:46 5:50 5:54 5:58 6:05
3:50 3:59 4:05 4:09 4:13 4:21 3:10 3:18 3:23 3:27 3:33 3:42 6:40 6:47 6:52 6:56 6:59 7:06 6:10 6:16 6:20 6:24 6:28 6:35
4:09 4:18 4:24 4:28 4:32 4:40 3:29 3:37 3:42 3:46 3:52 4:01 7:10 7:17 7:22 7:26 7:29 7:36 6:40 6:46 6:50 6:54 6:58 7:05
4:28 4:37 4:43 4:47 4:51 4:59 3:48 3:56 4:01 4:06 4:12 4:21 7:40 7:47 7:52 7:56 7:59 8:06 7:10 7:16 7:20 7:23 7:28 7:35
4:48 4:57 5:03 5:07 5:11 5:19 4:07 4:15 4:21 4:25 4:32 4:41 8:10 8:17 8:21 8:25 8:28 8:35 7:40 7:46 7:50 7:53 7:58 8:05
5:08 5:17 5:23 5:27 5:31 5:39 4:27 4:35 4:41 4:45 4:52 5:01 8:40 8:47 8:51 8:55 8:58 9:05 8:10 8:16 8:20 8:23 8:28 8:35
5:28 5:37 5:43 5:47 5:51 5:59 4:47 4:55 5:01 5:05 5:12 5:21 9:10 9:17 9:21 9:25 9:28 9:35 8:40 8:46 8:50 8:53 8:58 9:05
5:48 5:57 6:03 6:07 6:11 6:19 5:07 5:15 5:21 5:25 5:32 5:41 9:40 9:47 9:51 9:55 9:58 10:05 9:10 9:16 9:20 9:23 9:28 9:35
6:11 6:20 6:26 6:30 6:34 6:42 5:30 5:38 5:44 5:48 5:55 6:04 10:10 10:17 10:21 10:24 10:28 10:34 9:40 9:46 9:49 9:53 9:57 10:03
6:36 6:45 6:50 6:54 6:57 7:05 5:56 6:04 6:10 6:14 6:21 6:30 10:35 10:42 10:46 ————— m———— ———— 10:10 10:16 10:19  10:23 10:27 10:33
7:01 7:10 7:15 7:19 7:22 7:30 6:23 6:30 6:35 6:39 6:45 6:52
7:26 7:34 7:39 7:43 7:47 7:54 6:50 6:57 7:01 7:06 7:11 7:18
7:52 8:00 8:05 8:09 8:13 8:20 7:17 7:24 7:28 7:33 7:38 7:45
8:18 8:26 8:31 8:35 8:39 8:46 7:45 7:52 7:56 8:01 8:06 8:13
8:45 8:53 8:58 9:02 9:06 9:12 8:15 8:22 8:25 8:29 8:34 8:41
9:15 9:23 9:27 9:31 9:34 9:40 8:45 8:52 8:55 8:59 9:04 9:11
9:45 9:53 9:57 10:01 10:04 10:10 9:15 9:22 9:25 9:29 9:34 9:41
10:15  10:22 10:26 10:29 10:32 10:38 9:45 9:51 9:55 9:59 10:04 10:10

10:45 10:52 10:56 ————- . m———- 10:15  10:21 10:24 10:28 10:33 10:39



